Starting Balance:

Date
1/19/2015
1/23/2015
1/25/2015
1/31/2015
2/1/2015

2/26/2015

500

Starting Balance
0

500
400
60400
50400
53017
43017
53017
43017
33017
23017

Transactions
500
-100
60000
-10000
2617
-10000
10000
-10000
-10000
-10000

Purpose

Starting Balance

First Pool, given to P2Pool
Donation by Lord Piccolo
DiabloPool Bounty

Donation by TimSweat

Second Pool, Minerpool

Donation for Giveaways by Minerpool
Given to LordPiccolo for donations
Third Pool, Miningalts

Fourth Pool, Propool



